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PRZYSTANKI

Os. Sobieskiego

Os. Sobieskiego Komisariat
n/z

Wiedenska

Mateckiego n/z
tegowskiego n/z

Suchy Las/Wiadukt n/z
Suchy Las/Kosciét

Suchy Las/Szkota

Suchy Las/Konwaliowa
Jelonek/Nektarowa n/z
Ztotniki/Ztotnicka n/z
Ztotniki/kagiewnicka n/z
Ztotniki/Pawtowicka n/z
Ztotkowo/Zytnia n/z
Ztotkowo/Cedrowa n/z
Ztotkowo/Wie$
Ztotkowo/Sobocka n/z
Goleczewo/Obornicka n/z
Goleczewo/PKM n/z
Goleczewo/Szkota
Goleczewo/Promienista n/z
Zielagtkowo/Las n/z
Zielagtkowo/Swierkowa n/z
Zielgtkowo/OSP
Zielatkowo/Pogodna n/z
Zielatkowo/Wspdlna n/z
Chludowo/Nad Torem n/z
- Chludowo/PKM n/z

1' Chludowo/Wargowska n/z
2' Chludowo/Tysigclecia n/z
3' Chludowo/Szkota

Przystanek: Chludowo/PKM (CHPKMOQ1)
Kierunek: Chludowo/Szkota

DNI ROBOCZE

29
12 46
10 2146
11 112651
12 29
13 44
14 0944
15 57
16 42
17 0752
18 14
19 01
20 0148
21 0535
22 2035
23 57

4
5
6 0651
7
8
9

2156
2141
44
24 44
29 59
49
34
09 49
39
29
46
16 46

01

*Ztm

www.ztm.poznan.pl

NIEDZIELE | SWIETA

21

11 41
31
39
39
49

44

29

04 39

46

16 46

01

0S. SOBIESKIEGO - Mateckiego - Obornicka - Suchy Las/Obornicka - Jelonek/Obornicka - Ztotniki/Obornicka - Ztotkowo/Obornicka - Ztotkowo/Lipowa -
Ztotkowo/Ztota - Ztotkowo/Sobocka - Goleczewo/Dworcowa - Zielagtkowo/Dworcowa - Zielgtkowo/Lesna - Zielagtkowo/Dworcowa - Chludowo/Dworcowa -

Chludowo/Poznarnska - CHLUDOWO SZKOtA
Operator: Zaktad Komunikacji Publicznej Suchy Las Sp. z 0.0., tel. 61 811 65 57, http://www.zkp.com.pl



https://ztm.poznan.pl/pl/rozklad-jazdy/907?router=20240831
http://www.zkp.com.pl

